
 3
2,

3 

 27,5 

Lage Typenschild

1 2 3 4 5 6

54321 6

A

B

C

D D

C

B

A

 

IndexZ.-Nr.
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bis 6 6..30 30..120 120..315 315..1000

0.7

Für diese Unterlage
behalten wir uns
alle Rechte vor.

Kanten ohne Angaben
Radius oder Facette

0.1 - 0.2

Allgemeintoleranzen

0.1 0.15 0.25 0.4

Mat.Nr. Werkstoff

BenennungNameDatum
Erstellt
Geprüft
Normiert
Freigeg.

NameDatumAenderungInd.
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